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Hessen:
64293 Darmstadt, Pallaswiesenstraße 182 
 06151 - 95 75 290,  darmstadt@wifa.de	

Nordrhein-Westfalen:
53229 Bonn, Auguststraße 19 | wSD*
 0228 - 40 38 79 70,  deutsch@wifa.de	
50321 Brühl, Euskirchener Straße 11
 02232 - 41 11 51 ,  bruehl@wifa.de	
50968 Köln, Gustav-Heinemann-Ufer 56
 0221 - 37 79 89 89,  koeln@wifa.de
57462 Olpe, Olper Hütte 5g
 02761 - 94 33 350,  olpe@wifa.de
57392 Schmallenberg, Oststraße 14
 02972 - 96 10 790,  schmallenberg@wifa.de
53721 Siegburg, Europaplatz 1
 02241 - 14 85 400,  siegburg@wifa.de
57072 Siegen, Koblenzer Straße 29
 0271 - 40 57 84 90,  siegen@wifa.de	

Rheinland-Pfalz:
57610 Altenkirchen, Koblenzer Straße 25
 02681 - 87 90 38,  altenkirchen@wifa.de
54634 Bitburg, Trierer Straße 8 
 06561 - 69 58 765,  bitburg@wifa.de
55743 Idar-Oberstein, Hauptstraße 157
 06781 - 56 37 041,  idar-oberstein@wifa.de
56068 Koblenz, Bahnhofplatz 20 
 0261 - 91 49 73 60,  koblenz@wifa.de
55116 Mainz, Bahnhofstraße 8a
 06131 - 14 33 068,  mainz@wifa.de
56410 Montabaur, Steinweg 34
 02602 - 13 41 321,  montabaur@wifa.de	
56564 Neuwied, Sohler Weg 65 
 02631 - 34 73 38,  neuwied@wifa.de	
54296 Trier, Max-Planck-Straße 24
 0651 - 46 27 955,  trier@wifa.de	

Saarland:
66424 Homburg, Kaiserstraße 48
 06841 - 75 76 120,  homburg@wifa.de
66740 Saarlouis, Walter-Bloch-Straße 6
 06831 - 12 70 136,  saarlouis@wifa.de	

Hessen  Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz  Saarland

Specialised Language One-to-One
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Informations

Target Group
Individuals  of  all  occupations  with  a  migration  background, 
who need to complete a target-oriented German course in 
a short time in order to fulfill requirements necessary i.e. for 
the acceptance of a job, apprenticeship, or study.

Requirement
Graduation, from B1 level GER (placement test)

Scope / Duration
Entry possible at any time, up to 200 units in 8 weeks.

Lesson Times
Mon - Fri: between 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. and by arran-
gement
Ø 5 units with 45 minutes per day

Form of Teaching
The lessons take place face-to-face or online in 
individual one-to-one training.

Teaching Resources
You will receive all necessary materials on loan or free 
of charge.

Certificates
telc Test (The European Language Certificates), all 
levels up to C2 GER

Course costs / Funding Options
Employment Agencies and JobCenter through an  AVGS 
training  voucher  (§45),  Pension  Insurance  Institution,  
Employer‘s Liability Insurance Associations

Quality
The  course  is  certified  by  an  independent,  competent  
Centre  (Certqua)  under  the  Accreditation  and Licensing 
Regulation Employment Promotion (AZAV).
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 Intensive German!



Full cost assumption possible www.wifa.de We are happy to help!

LevelsCourse ContentOur Offer

Lernen Sie noch schneller Deutsch! 

	            Learn German even faster! 

You have
•	 started or completed a training in your country 

of origin
•	 already worked in your profession.

You would like
•	 to  start  your  training  in  Germany  or  continue 

your studies as soon as possible
•	 to start a job.

The advantages of your intensive German course!
•	 placement test
•	 individual focus on the teaching topics
•	 flexible scheduling
•	 maximum speaking component
•	 greatest possible learning progress
•	 support with application activities
•	 qualified lecturers
•	 EDP workstation is available if required.

Competencies Exemplary contents

German
for education, studies or 
profession

•	 general and subject-related 
vocabulary expansion

•	 securing and expansion of 
grammar skills

•	 promotion of correct 
pronunciation

•	 targeted language training

Information
about apprenticeships, 
study programmes and 
job descriptions

•	 Berufenet, Planet-Beruf
•	 study and profession
•	 orientation to the labour 

market

Application Documents •	 compilation
•	 preparation

Self-marketing  
Strategy

•	 speculative applications
•	 means of contact
•	 profile presentation on the 

internet
•	 job exchange

Interviews
•	 typs and procedures
•	 typical questions
•	 self-presentation

We’ll make you linguistically fit in a short time!
You  can  check  your  learning  progress  with  a telc  
exam  according  to  your  level  requirements,  and  you  
will receive  an  internationally  recognized  certificate  
as proof of your German language skills
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